Thursday - Line L506 Industrial Area Bus Station - Industrial Area Bus Station

Thursday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 05:00 |05:30 |06:00 |06:30 |07:00 [07:30 |08:00 [08:30 |09:00 [09:30 |10:00 [10:30 [11:00 |11:30 [12:00 |12:30 [13:00 |13:30 |14:00 |14:30
56707 BUS STOP 56707 05:06 |05:36 |06:06 |06:36 |07:06 |07:36 |08:06 [08:36 |09:06 [09:36 |10:06 [10:36 [11:06 |11:36 [12:06 |12:36 [13:06 |13:36 |14:06 |14:36
56708 BUS STOP 56708 05:07 |05:37 |06:07 |06:37 |07:07 |07:37 |08:07 [08:37 |09:07 [09:37 |10:07 [10:37 [11:07 |11:37 [12:07 |12:37 [13:07 |13:37 |14:07 |14:37
57626 BUS STOP 57626 05:08 |05:38 |06:08 |06:38 |07:08 [07:38 |08:08 [08:38 |09:08 [09:38 |10:08 [10:38 [11:08 |11:38 [12:08 |12:38 [13:08 |13:38 |14:08 |14:38
57634 BUS STOP 57634 05:09 |05:39 |06:09 |06:39 |07:09 [07:39 |08:09 [08:39 |09:09 [09:39 |10:09 [10:39 [11:09 |11:39 [12:09 |12:39 [13:09 |13:39 |14:09 |14:39
57635 BUS STOP 57635 05:10 |05:40 [06:10 |06:40 |07:10 [07:40 |08:10 [08:40 |09:10 [09:40 |10:10 [10:40 [11:10 |11:40 [12:10 |12:40 [13:10 |13:40 |14:10 |14:40
57636 BUS STOP 57636 05:11 |05:41 |06:11 |06:41 |07:11 |07:41 |08:11 [08:41 |09:11 [09:41 |10:11 [10:41 [11:11 |11:41 [12:11 |12:41 [13:11 |13:41 [14:11 |14:41
57637 BUS STOP 57637 05:12 |05:42 |06:12 |06:42 |07:12 [07:42 |08:12 [08:42 |09:12 [09:42 |10:12 [10:42 [11:12 |11:42 [12:12 |12:42 [13:12 |13:42 |14:12 |14:42
57638 BUS STOP 57638 05:13 |05:43 |06:13 |06:43 |07:13 |07:43 |08:13 [08:43 |09:13 [09:43 |10:13 [10:43 [11:13 |11:43 [12:13 |12:43 [13:13 |13:43 |14:13 |14:43
57639 BUS STOP 57639 05:14 |05:44 |06:14 |06:44 |07:14 |07:44 |08:14 [08:44 |09:14 [09:44 |10:14 [10:44 [11:14 |11:44 [12:14 |12:44 [13:14 |13:44 |14:14 |14:44
57633 BUS STOP 57633 05:15 |05:45 |06:15 |06:45 |07:15 |07:45 |08:15 [08:45 |09:15 [09:45 |10:15 [10:45 [11:15 |11:45 [12:15 |12:45 [13:15 |13:45 |14:15 |14:45
57622 BUS STOP 57622 05:16 |05:46 |06:16 |06:46 |07:16 |07:46 |08:16 [08:46 |09:16 [09:46 |10:16 [10:46 [11:16 |11:46 [12:16 |12:46 [13:16 |13:46 |14:16 |14:46
57624 BUS STOP 57624 05:17 |05:47 |06:17 |06:47 |07:17 |07:47 |08:17 [08:47 |09:17 [09:47 |10:17 [10:47 [11:17 |11:47 [12:17 |12:47 [13:17 |13:47 |14:17 |14:47
56714 BUS STOP 56714 05:18 |05:48 |06:18 |06:48 |07:18 |07:48 |08:18 [08:48 |09:18 [09:48 |10:18 [10:48 [11:18 |11:48 [12:18 |12:48 [13:18 |13:48 |14:18 |14:48
56606 BUS STOP 56606 05:19 |05:49 |06:19 |06:49 |07:19 [07:49 |08:19 [08:49 |09:19 [09:49 |10:19 [10:49 [11:19 |11:49 [12:19 |12:49 [13:19 |13:49 |14:19 |14:49
56715 BUS STOP 56715 05:20 |05:50 |06:20 |06:50 |07:20 [07:50 |08:20 [08:50 |09:20 [09:50 |10:20 [10:50 [11:20 |11:50 [12:20 |12:50 [13:20 |13:50 |14:20 |14:50
55635 BUS STOP 55635 05:23 |05:53 |06:23 |06:53 |07:23 [07:53 |08:23 [08:53 |09:23 [09:53 |10:23 [10:53 [11:23 |11:53 [12:23 |12:53 [13:23 |13:53 |14:23 |14:53
55673 Uthman Ibn Affan KG Sch Boys 05:24 |05:54 |06:24 |06:54 |07:24 |07:54 |08:24 [08:54 |09:24 [09:54 |10:24 [10:54 [11:24 |11:54 [12:24 |12:54 [13:24 |13:54 |14:24 |14:54
55674 BUS STOP 55674 05:25 |05:55 |06:25 |06:55 |07:25 [07:55 |08:25 [08:55 |09:25 [09:55 |10:25 [10:55 [11:25 |11:55 [12:25 |12:55 [13:25 |13:55 |14:25 |14:55
55675 BUS STOP 55675 05:26 |05:56 |06:26 |06:56 |07:26 |07:56 |08:26 [08:56 |09:26 [09:56 |10:26 [10:56 [11:26 |11:56 [12:26 |12:56 [13:26 |13:56 |14:26 |14:56
55677 BUS STOP 55677 05:27 |05:57 |06:27 |06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 [08:57 |09:27 [09:57 |10:27 [10:57 [11:27 |11:57 [12:27 |12:57 [13:27 |13:57 |14:27 |14:57
55679 BUS STOP 55679 05:28 |05:58 |06:28 |06:58 |07:28 [07:58 |08:28 [08:58 |09:28 [09:58 |10:28 [10:58 [11:28 |11:58 [12:28 |12:58 [13:28 |13:58 |14:28 |14:58
55681 BUS STOP 55681 05:29 |05:59 |06:29 |06:59 |07:29 [07:59 |08:29 [08:59 |09:29 [09:59 |10:29 [10:59 [11:29 |11:59 [12:29 |12:59 [13:29 |13:59 |14:29 |14:59
55715 BUS STOP 55715 05:30 |06:00 [06:30 |07:00 |07:30 [08:00 |08:30 [09:00 |09:30 [10:00 |10:30 [11:00 [11:30 [12:00 [12:30 |13:00 [13:30 |14:00 |14:30 |15:00
55684 Ammar Bin Yasser St Stop 5 05:31 |06:01 |06:31 |07:01 |07:31 |08:01 |08:31 [09:01 |09:31 [10:01 |10:31 [11:01 [11:31 |12:01 [12:31 |13:01 [13:31 |14:01 |14:31 |15:01
55686 Safari Hypermarket 05:32 |06:02 |06:32 |07:02 |07:32 [08:02 |08:32 [09:02 |09:32 [10:02 |10:32 [11:02 [11:32 |12:02 [12:32 |13:02 [13:32 |14:02 |14:32 |15:02
55688 Sub Station Karama 66/11 05:33 |06:03 |06:33 |07:03 |07:33 |08:03 |08:33 [09:03 |09:33 [10:03 |10:33 [11:03 [11:33 |12:03 [12:33 |13:03 [13:33 |14:03 |14:33 |15:03
55707 BUS STOP 55707 05:34 |06:04 |06:34 |07:04 |07:34 |08:04 |08:34 [09:04 |09:34 [10:04 |10:34 [11:04 [11:34 |12:04 [12:34 |13:04 [13:34 |14:04 |14:34 |15:04
55706 BUS STOP 55706 05:35 |06:05 |06:35 |07:05 |07:35 [08:05 |08:35 [09:05 |09:35 [10:05 |10:35 [11:05 [11:35 |12:05 [12:35 |13:05 [13:35 |14:05 |14:35 |15:05
55709 BUS STOP 55709 05:36 |06:06 |06:36 |07:06 |07:36 |08:06 |08:36 [09:06 |09:36 [10:06 |10:36 [11:06 [11:36 |12:06 [12:36 |13:06 [13:36 |14:06 |14:36 |15:06
55649 BUS STOP 55649 05:37 |06:07 |06:37 |07:07 |07:37 |08:07 |08:37 [09:07 |09:37 [10:07 |10:37 [11:07 |11:37 |12:07 [12:37 |13:07 [13:37 |14:07 |14:37 |15:07
55651 BUS STOP 55651 05:38 |06:08 |06:38 |07:08 |07:38 |08:08 |08:38 [09:08 |09:38 [10:08 |10:38 [11:08 [11:38 |12:08 [12:38 |13:08 [13:38 |14:08 |14:38 |15:08
55663 Ahmed Bin Taymiya 05:43 |06:13 |06:43 |07:13 |07:43 |08:13 |08:43 [09:13 |09:43 [10:13 |10:43 [11:13 [11:43 |12:13 [12:43 |13:13 [13:43 |14:13 |14:43 |15:13
55664 Al Soudan 05:44 |06:14 |06:44 |07:14 |07:44 |08:14 |08:44 [09:14 |09:44 [10:14 |10:44 [11:14 [11:44 |12:14 [12:44 |13:14 [13:44 |14:14 |14:44 |15:14
55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 05:47 |06:17 |06:47 |07:17 |07:47 |08:17 |08:47 [09:17 |09:47 [10:17 |10:47 [11:17 |11:47 |12:17 [12:47 |13:17 [13:47 |14:17 |14:47 |15:17
55189 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 1 05:50 |06:20 |06:50 [07:20 |07:50 |08:20 {08:50 |09:20 [09:50 |10:20 |10:50 [11:20 |11:50 |12:20 [12:50 |13:20 [13:50 |14:20 |14:50 [15:20
55662 BUS STOP 55662 05:53 |06:23 |06:53 |07:23 |07:53 |08:23 |08:53 [09:23 |09:53 [10:23 |10:53 [11:23 [11:53 |12:23 [12:53 |13:23 [13:53 |14:23 |14:53 |15:23
55104 BUS STOP 55104 05:54 |06:24 |06:54 |07:24 |07:54 |08:24 |08:54 [09:24 |09:54 [10:24 |10:54 [11:24 [11:54 |12:24 [12:54 |13:24 [13:54 |14:24 |14:54 |15:24
55105 BUS STOP 55105 05:55 |06:25 |06:55 |07:25 |07:55 |08:25 |08:55 [09:25 |09:55 [10:25 |10:55 [11:25 [11:55 |12:25 [12:55 |13:25 [13:55 |14:25 |14:55 |15:25
55650 BUS STOP 55650 05:56 |06:26 |06:56 [07:26 |07:56 |08:26 |08:56 |09:26 [09:56 |10:26 |10:56 [11:26 |11:56 |12:26 [12:56 |13:26 [13:56 |14:26 |14:56 [15:26
55648 BUS STOP 55648 05:57 |06:27 |06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 |08:57 [09:27 |09:57 [10:27 |10:57 |11:27 |11:57 |12:27 [12:57 |13:27 [13:57 |14:27 |14:57 |15:27
55647 BUS STOP 55647 05:58 |06:28 |06:58 [07:28 |07:58 |08:28 |08:58 |09:28 [09:58 |10:28 |10:58 [11:28 |11:58 |12:28 [12:58 |13:28 [13:58 |14:28 |14:58 [15:28
55646 BUS STOP 55646 05:59 |06:29 |06:59 |07:29 |07:59 [08:29 |08:59 [09:29 |09:59 [10:29 |10:59 [11:29 [11:59 |12:29 [12:59 |13:29 [13:59 |14:29 |14:59 |15:29
55704 BUS STOP 55704 06:00 |06:30 |07:00 [07:30 |08:00 |08:30 {09:00 |09:30 [10:00 |10:30 |11:00 [11:30 |12:00 |12:30 [13:00 |13:30 [14:00 |14:30 |15:00 [15:30
55705 BUS STOP 55705 06:01 |06:31 [07:01 |07:31 |08:01 [08:31 |09:01 [09:31 |10:01 [10:31 |11:01 [11:31 [12:01 |12:31 [13:01 |13:31 [14:01 |14:31 |15:01 |15:31
55689 BUS STOP 55689 06:02 |06:32 |07:02 [07:32 |08:02 |08:32 {09:02 |09:32 [10:02 [10:32 |11:02 [11:32 |12:02 |12:32 [13:02 |13:32 [14:02 |14:32 |15:02 [15:32
55687 BUS STOP 55687 06:03 |06:33 |07:03 |07:33 |08:03 |08:33 |09:03 [09:33 |10:03 [10:33 |11:03 [11:33 [12:03 |12:33 [13:03 |13:33 [14:03 |14:33 |15:03 |15:33
55685 Ammar Bin Yasser St Stop 4 06:04 |06:34 |07:04 [07:34 |08:04 |08:34 [09:04 |09:34 [10:04 |10:34 |11:04 [11:34 |12:04 |12:34 [13:04 |13:34 [14:04 |14:34 |15:04 [15:34
55683 BUS STOP 55683 06:05 |06:35 |07:05 |07:35 |08:05 |08:35 |09:05 [09:35 |10:05 [10:35 |11:05 [11:35 [12:05 |12:35 [13:05 |13:35 [14:05 |14:35 |15:05 |15:35
55682 BUS STOP 55682 06:06_|06:36 |07:06 |07:36 |08:06 |08:36 |09:06 [09:36 |10:06 [10:36 |11:06 [11:36 [12:06 |12:36 [13:06 |13:36 [14:06 |14:36 |15:06 |15:36
55680 Ocean Medical Center 06:07 |06:37 |07:07 |07:37 |08:07 |08:37 |09:07 [09:37 |10:07 [10:37 |11:07 [11:37 [12:07 |12:37 [13:07 |13:37 [14:07 |14:37 |15:07 |15:37
55678 BUS STOP 55678 06:08 |06:38 |07:08 |07:38 |08:08 |08:38 |09:08 [09:38 |10:08 [10:38 |11:08 [11:38 [12:08 |12:38 [13:08 |13:38 [14:08 |14:38 |15:08 |15:38
55676 Ministry Islamic Affair 06:09 |06:39 [07:09 |07:39 |08:09 [08:39 |09:09 [09:39 |10:09 [10:39 |11:09 [11:39 [12:09 |12:39 [13:09 |13:39 [14:09 |14:39 |15:09 |15:39
55691 BUS STOP 55691 06:10 |06:40 [07:10 |07:40 |08:10 [08:40 |09:10 [09:40 |10:10 [10:40 |11:10 [11:40 [12:10 |12:40 [13:10 |13:40 [14:10 |14:40 |15:10 |15:40
55634 BUS STOP 55634 06:11 |06:41 [07:11 |07:41 |08:11 |08:41 |09:11 [09:41 |10:11 [10:41 |11:11 [11:41 [12:11 |12:41 [13:11 |13:41 [14:11 |14:41 |15:11 |15:41
57613 BUS STOP 57613 06:14 |06:44 |07:14 |07:44 |08:14 |08:44 |09:14 [09:44 |10:14 [10:44 |11:14 [11:44 [12:14 |12:44 [13:14 |13:44 [14:14 |14:44 |15:14 |15:44
57612 BUS STOP 57612 06:15 |06:45 |07:15 |07:45 |08:15 |08:45 |09:15 [09:45 |10:15 [10:45 |11:15 [11:45 [12:15 |12:45 [13:15 |13:45 [14:15 |14:45 |15:15 |15:45
57625 BUS STOP 57625 06:16 |06:46 |07:16 |07:46 |08:16 |08:46 |09:16 [09:46 |10:16 [10:46 |11:16 [11:46 [12:16 |12:46 [13:16 |13:46 [14:16 |14:46 |15:16 |15:46
57623 BUS STOP 57623 06:17 |06:47 |07:17 |07:47 |08:17 |08:47 |09:17 [09:47 |10:17 [10:47 |11:17 [11:47 [12:17 |12:47 [13:17 |13:47 [14:17 |14:47 |15:17 |15:47
57632 BUS STOP 57632 06:18 |06:48 |07:18 |07:48 |08:18 |08:48 |09:18 09:48 |10:18 [10:48 |11:18 [11:48 [12:18 |12:48 [13:18 |13:48 [14:18 |14:48 |15:18 |15:48
57640 BUS STOP 57640 06:19 |06:49 [07:19 |07:49 |08:19 [08:49 |09:19 [09:49 |10:19 [10:49 |11:19 [11:49 [12:19 |12:49 [13:19 |13:49 [14:19 |14:49 |15:19 |15:49
57641 BUS STOP 57641 06:20 |06:50 |07:20 |07:50 |08:20 |08:50 |09:20 [09:50 |10:20 [10:50 |11:20 [11:50 [12:20 |12:50 [13:20 |13:50 [14:20 |14:50 |15:20 |15:50
57642 BUS STOP 57642 06:21 |06:51 [07:21 |07:51 |08:21 [08:51 |09:21 [09:51 |10:21 [10:51 |11:21 [11:51 [12:21 |12:51 [13:21 |13:51 [14:21 |14:51 |15:21 |15:51
57643 BUS STOP 57643 06:22 |06:52 |07:22 |07:52 |08:22 |08:52 |09:22 [09:52 |10:22 [10:52 |11:22 [11:52 [12:22 |12:52 [13:22 |13:52 [14:22 |14:52 |15:22 |15:52
57644 BUS STOP 57644 06:23 |06:53 |07:23 |07:53 |08:23 [08:53 |09:23 [09:53 |10:23 [10:53 |11:23 [11:53 [12:23 |12:53 [13:23 |13:53 [14:23 |14:53 [15:23 |15:53
57645 BUS STOP 57645 06:24 |06:54 |07:24 |07:54 |08:24 |08:54 |09:24 [09:54 |10:24 [10:54 |11:24 [11:54 |12:24 |12:54 [13:24 |13:54 [14:24 |14:54 |15:24 |15:54
57629 BUS STOP 57629 06:25 |06:55 |07:25 |07:55 |08:25 [08:55 |09:25 [09:55 |10:25 [10:55 |11:25 [11:55 [12:25 |12:55 [13:25 |13:55 [14:25 |14:55 |15:25 |15:55
57628 BUS STOP 57628 06:26 |06:56 |07:26 |07:56 |08:26 |08:56 |09:26 [09:56 |10:26 [10:56 |11:26 [11:56 |12:26 |12:56 [13:26 |13:56 [14:26 |14:56 |15:26 |15:56
57627 BUS STOP 57627 06:27 |06:57 |07:27 |07:57 |08:27 |08:57 |09:27 [09:57 |10:27 [10:57 |11:27 [11:57 [12:27 |12:57 [13:27 |13:57 [14:27 |14:57 |15:27 |15:57
57614 BUS STOP 57614 06:28 |06:58 |07:28 |07:58 |08:28 |08:58 |09:28 [09:58 |10:28 [10:58 |11:28 [11:58 [12:28 |12:58 [13:28 |13:58 [14:28 |14:58 |15:28 |15:58
57601 Bus Stop 57601 06:33 |07:03 |07:33 |08:03 |08:33 [09:03 |09:33 [10:03 |10:33 [11:03 |11:33 [12:03 [12:33 |13:03 [13:33 |14:03 [14:33 |15:03 |15:33 |16:03
57602 Bus Stop 57602 06:34 |07:04 |07:34 |08:04 |08:34 |09:04 |09:34 [10:04 |10:34 [11:04 |11:34 [12:04 [12:34 |13:04 [13:34 |14:04 [14:34 |15:04 |15:34 |16:04
57603 Bus Stop 57603 06:35 |07:05 |07:35 |08:05 |08:35 [09:05 |09:35 [10:05 |10:35 [11:05 |11:35 [12:05 [12:35 |13:05 [13:35 |14:05 [14:35 |15:05 |15:35 |16:05
57604 Bus Stop 57604 06:36_|07:06 |07:36 |08:06 |08:36 |09:06 |09:36 [10:06 |10:36 [11:06 |11:36 [12:06 [12:36 |13:06 [13:36 |14:06 [14:36 |15:06 |15:36 |16:06
57605 Bus Stop 57605 06:37 |07:07 |07:37 |08:07 |08:37 [09:07 |09:37 [10:07 |10:37 [11:07 |11:37 [12:07 [12:37 |13:07 [13:37 |14:07 [14:37 |15:07 |15:37 |16:07
57606 Bus Stop 57606 06:38 |07:08 |07:38 |08:08 |08:38 |09:08 |09:38 [10:08 |10:38 [11:08 |11:38 [12:08 |12:38 |13:08 [13:38 |14:08 [14:38 |15:08 |15:38 |16:08
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 06:39 |07:09 |07:39 |08:09 |08:39 [09:09 |09:39 [10:09 |10:39 [11:09 |11:39 [12:09 [12:39 |13:09 [13:39 |14:09 [14:39 |15:09 |15:39 |16:09
Thursday

57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 15:00 [15:30 [16:00 |16:30 [17:00 |17:30 [18:00 |18:30 [19:00 [19:30 |20:00 [20:30 |21:00 [21:30 |22:00 |22:30 [23:00

56707 BUS STOP 56707 15:06 |15:36 |16:06 |16:36 [17:06 |17:36 [18:06 |18:36 [19:06 |19:36 |20:06 [20:36 |21:06 [21:36 |22:06 |22:36 |23:06

56708 BUS STOP 56708 15:07 |15:37 [16:07 |16:37 [17:07 |17:37 [18:07 |18:37 [19:07 [19:37 |20:07 [20:37 |21:07 [21:37 |22:07 |22:37 [23:07

57626 BUS STOP 57626 15:08 |15:38 |16:08 |16:38 [17:08 |17:38 [18:08 |18:38 [19:08 |19:38 |20:08 [20:38 |21:08 [21:38 |22:08 |22:38 |23:08

57634 BUS STOP 57634 15:09 [15:39 [16:09 |16:39 [17:09 |17:39 [18:09 |18:39 [19:09 [19:39 |20:09 [20:39 |21:09 [21:39 |22:09 |22:39 |23:09




57635 BUS STOP 57635 15:10 [15:40 |16:10 |16:40 |17:10 |17:40 |18:10 |18:40 [19:10 [19:40 [20:10 |20:40 |21:10 |21:40 |22:10 |22:40 [23:10
57636 BUS STOP 57636 15:11 |15:41 |16:11 |16:41 [17:11 [17:41 [18:11 [18:41 |19:11 |19:41 |20:11 |20:41 [21:11 [21:41 (22:11 [22:41 |23:11
57637 BUS STOP 57637 15:12 [15:42 |16:12 |16:42 |17:12 |17:42 |18:12 [18:42 [19:12 [19:42 |20:12 |20:42 |21:12 |21:42 |22:12 [22:42 [23:12
57638 BUS STOP 57638 15:13 |15:43 |16:13 [16:43 [17:13 [17:43 [18:13 [18:43 |19:13 |19:43 |20:13 |20:43 (21:13 (21:43 [22:13 [22:43 |23:13
57639 BUS STOP 57639 15:14 [15:44 |16:14 |16:44 |17:14 |17:44 |18:14 |18:44 [19:14 [19:44 [20:14 |20:44 |21:14 |21:44 |22:14 |22:44 [23:14
57633 BUS STOP 57633 15:15 |15:45 |16:15 |16:45 [17:15 [17:45 [18:15 [18:45 |19:15 |19:45 |20:15 |20:45 (21:15 (21:45 [22:15 [22:45 |23:15
57622 BUS STOP 57622 15:16 [15:46 |16:16 |16:46 |17:16 |17:46 |18:16 |18:46 [19:16 [19:46 [20:16 |20:46 |21:16 |21:46 |22:16 |22:46 [23:16
57624 BUS STOP 57624 15:17 |15:47 |16:17 |16:47 (17:17 [17:47 [18:17 [18:47 |19:17 |19:47 |20:17 |20:47 (21:17 [21:47 [22:17 [22:47 |23:17
56714 BUS STOP 56714 15:18 [15:48 |16:18 |16:48 |17:18 |17:48 |18:18 |18:48 [19:18 [19:48 [20:18 |20:48 |21:18 |21:48 |22:18 |22:48 [23:18
56606 BUS STOP 56606 15:19 |15:49 |16:19 [16:49 (17:19 [17:49 [18:19 [18:49 |19:19 |19:49 |20:19 |20:49 [21:19 [21:49 [22:19 [22:49 |23:19
56715 BUS STOP 56715 15:20 [15:50 16:20 |16:50 |17:20 |17:50 |18:20 |18:50 [19:20 [19:50 [20:20 |20:50 |21:20 |21:50 |22:20 |22:50 [23:20
55635 BUS STOP 55635 15:23 |15:53 |16:23 |16:53 [17:23 [17:53 [18:23 [18:53 |19:23 |19:53 |20:23 |20:53 [21:23 [21:53 [22:23 [22:53 |23:23
55673 Uthman Ibn Affan KG Sch Boys 15:24 [15:54 |16:24 |16:54 |17:24 |17:54 |18:24 |18:54 [19:24 [19:54 |20:24 |20:54 |21:24 |21:54 |22:24 |22:54 [23:24
55674 BUS STOP 55674 15:25 |15:55 |16:25 [16:55 [17:25 [17:55 [18:25 [18:55 |19:25 |19:55 |20:25 |20:55 [21:25 [21:55 [22:25 [22:55 |23:25
55675 BUS STOP 55675 15:26 [15:56 |16:26 |16:56 |17:26 |17:56 |18:26 |18:56 [19:26 [19:56 [20:26 |20:56 |21:26 |21:56 |22:26 |22:56 [23:26
55677 BUS STOP 55677 15:27 |15:57 |16:27 |16:57 [17:27 [17:57 [18:27 [18:57 |19:27 |19:57 |20:27 |20:57 [21:27 [21:57 [22:27 [22:57 |23:27
55679 BUS STOP 55679 15:28 |15:58 |16:28 |16:58 [17:28 [17:58 [18:28 [18:58 |19:28 |19:58 |20:28 |20:58 [21:28 [21:58 [22:28 [22:58 |23:28
55681 BUS STOP 55681 15:29 |15:59 [16:29 [16:59 |17:29 |17:59 [18:29 [18:59 |19:29 |19:59 [20:29 [20:59 |21:29 |21:59 [22:29 [22:59 |23:29
55715 BUS STOP 55715 15:30 |16:00 |16:30 [17:00 [17:30 [18:00 [18:30 {19:00 |19:30 |20:00 |20:30 |21:00 [21:30 [22:00 [22:30 [23:00 |23:30
55684 Ammar Bin Yasser St Stop 5 15:31 |16:01 [16:31 [17:01 |17:31 |18:01 [18:31 [19:01 |19:31 |20:01 [20:31 [21:01 |21:31 |22:01 [22:31 [23:01 |23:31
55686 Safari Hypermarket 15:32 |16:02 |16:32 |17:02 [17:32 [18:02 [18:32 [19:02 |19:32 |20:02 |20:32 |21:02 [21:32 [22:02 [22:32 [23:02 |23:32
55688 Sub Station Karama 66/11 15:33 |16:03 |16:33 |17:03 [17:33 [18:03 [18:33 [19:03 |19:33 |20:03 |20:33 |21:03 [21:33 [22:03 [22:33 |23:03 |23:33
55707 BUS STOP 55707 15:34 |16:04 |16:34 |17:04 [17:34 [18:04 [18:34 [19:04 |19:34 |20:04 |20:34 |21:04 [21:34 [22:04 [22:34 [23:04 |23:34
55706 BUS STOP 55706 15:35 |16:05 |16:35 |17:05 [17:35 [18:05 [18:35 [19:05 |19:35 |20:05 |20:35 |21:05 [21:35 [22:05 [22:35 |23:05 |23:35
55709 BUS STOP 55709 15:36 |16:06 |16:36 |17:06 [17:36 [18:06 [18:36 [19:06 |19:36 |20:06 |20:36 |21:06 [21:36 [22:06 [22:36 [23:06 |23:36
55649 BUS STOP 55649 15:37 |16:07 [16:37 [17:07 |17:37 |18:07 [18:37 [19:07 |19:37 |20:07 [20:37 [21:07 |21:37 |22:07 [22:37 [23:07 |23:37
55651 BUS STOP 55651 15:38 |16:08 |16:38 |17:08 [17:38 [18:08 [18:38 [19:08 |19:38 |20:08 |20:38 |21:08 [21:38 [22:08 [22:38 [23:08 |23:38
55663 Ahmed Bin Taymiya 15:43 116:13 [16:43 [17:13 |17:43 |18:13 [18:43 [19:13 |19:43 |20:13 |20:43 [21:13 [21:43 |22:13 |22:43 [23:13 [23:43
55664 Al Soudan 15:44 |16:14 |16:44 |17:14 [17:44 [18:14 [18:44 [19:14 |19:44 |20:14 |20:44 |21:14 [21:44 [22:14 [22:44 [23:14 |23:44
55000 Al Sudan Bus Station 15:47 |16:17 [16:47 [17:17 |17:47 |18:17 (18:47 [19:17 |19:47 |20:17 (20:47 (21:17 |21:47 |22:17 |22:47 [23:17 |23:47
55189 Al Saad Sports Club Stop 1 15:50 |16:20 |16:50 [17:20 [17:50 [18:20 [18:50 {19:20 |19:50 |20:20 |20:50 |21:20 [21:50 [22:20 [22:50 [23:20 |23:50
55662 BUS STOP 55662 15:53 |16:23 [16:53 [17:23 |17:53 |18:23 [18:53 [19:23 |19:53 |20:23 |20:53 [21:23 [21:53 |22:23 |22:53 [23:23 [23:53
55104 BUS STOP 55104 15:54 |16:24 |16:54 |17:24 [17:54 [18:24 [18:54 [19:24 |19:54 |20:24 |20:54 |21:24 [21:54 [22:24 [22:54 [23:24 |23:54
55105 BUS STOP 55105 15:55 |16:25 [16:55 [17:25 |17:55 |18:25 [18:55 [19:25 |19:55 |20:25 |20:55 [21:25 [21:55 |22:25 |22:55 [23:25 [23:55
55650 BUS STOP 55650 15:56 |16:26 |16:56 |17:26 [17:56 [18:26 [18:56 [19:26 |19:56 |20:26 |20:56 |21:26 [21:56 [22:26 [22:56 [23:26 |23:56
55648 BUS STOP 55648 15:57 |16:27 [16:57 [17:27 |17:57 |18:27 [18:57 [19:27 |19:57 |20:27 [20:57 [21:27 |21:57 |22:27 |22:57 [23:27 |23:57
55647 BUS STOP 55647 15:58 |16:28 |16:58 |17:28 [17:58 [18:28 [18:58 [19:28 |19:58 |20:28 |20:58 |21:28 [21:58 [22:28 [22:58 [23:28 |23:58
55646 BUS STOP 55646 15:59 |16:29 [16:59 [17:29 |17:59 |18:29 [18:59 [19:29 |19:59 |20:29 [20:59 [21:29 |21:59 |22:29 [22:59 [23:29 |23:59
55704 BUS STOP 55704 16:00 |16:30 |17:00 |17:30 [18:00 [18:30 [19:00 [19:30 |20:00 |20:30 |21:00 |21:30 [22:00 [22:30 [23:00 [23:30 |00:00
55705 BUS STOP 55705 16:01 |16:31 |17:01 |17:31 [18:01 [18:31 [19:01 [19:31 |20:01 |20:31 |21:01 |21:31 [22:01 [22:31 [23:01 [23:31 |00:01
55689 BUS STOP 55689 16:02 |16:32 |17:02 |17:32 [18:02 [18:32 [19:02 [19:32 |20:02 |20:32 |21:02 |21:32 [22:02 [22:32 [23:02 |23:32 |00:02
55687 BUS STOP 55687 16:03 |16:33 |17:03 |17:33 [18:03 [18:33 [19:03 [19:33 |20:03 |20:33 |21:03 |21:33 [22:03 [22:33 [23:03 |23:33 |00:03
55685 Ammar Bin Yasser St Stop 4 16:04 |16:34 |17:04 |17:34 [18:04 [18:34 [19:04 [19:34 |20:04 |20:34 |21:04 |21:34 [22:04 [22:34 [23:04 [23:34 |00:04
55683 BUS STOP 55683 16:05 |16:35 |17:05 |17:35 [18:05 [18:35 [19:05 [19:35 |20:05 |20:35 |21:05 |21:35 [22:05 [22:35 [23:05 |23:35 |00:05
55682 BUS STOP 55682 16:06 |16:36 |17:06 |17:36 [18:06 [18:36 [19:06 [19:36 |20:06 |20:36 |21:06 |21:36 [22:06 [22:36 [23:06 [23:36 |00:06
55680 Ocean Medical Center 16:07 |16:37 |17:07 |17:37 [18:07 [18:37 [19:07 [19:37 |20:07 |20:37 |21:07 |21:37 |22:07 [22:37 [23:07 [23:37 |00:07
55678 BUS STOP 55678 16:08 |16:38 |17:08 |17:38 [18:08 [18:38 [19:08 [19:38 |20:08 |20:38 |21:08 |21:38 [22:08 [22:38 [23:08 [23:38 |00:08
55676 Ministry Endowment Islamic Affair 16:09 |16:39 |17:09 |17:39 [18:09 [18:39 [19:09 [19:39 |20:09 |20:39 |21:09 |21:39 [22:09 [22:39 [23:09 [23:39 |00:09
55691 BUS STOP 55691 16:10 |16:40 |17:10 |17:40 [18:10 [18:40 [19:10 [19:40 |20:10 |20:40 |21:10 |21:40 [22:10 [22:40 [23:10 [23:40 |00:10
55634 BUS STOP 55634 16:11 |16:41 (17:11 [17:41 |18:11 |18:41 [19:11 [19:41 |20:11 |20:41 [21:11 [21:41 |22:11 |22:41 [23:11 [23:41 |00:11
57613 BUS STOP 57613 16:14 |16:44 |17:14 |17:44 [18:14 [18:44 [19:14 [19:44 |20:14 |20:44 |21:14 |21:44 [22:14 [22:44 [23:14 [23:44 |00:14
57612 BUS STOP 57612 16:15 |16:45 |17:15 |17:45 [18:15 [18:45 [19:15 [19:45 |20:15 |20:45 |21:15 |21:45 [22:15 [22:45 [23:15 |23:45 |00:15
57625 BUS STOP 57625 16:16 |16:46 |17:16 |17:46 [18:16 [18:46 [19:16 [19:46 |20:16 |20:46 |21:16 |21:46 [22:16 [22:46 [23:16 [23:46 |00:16
57623 BUS STOP 57623 16:17 |16:47 |17:17 |17:47 [18:17 [18:47 [19:17 [19:47 |20:17 |20:47 |21:17 |21:47 [22:17 [22:47 [23:17 [23:47 |00:17
57632 BUS STOP 57632 16:18 |16:48 |17:18 |17:48 [18:18 [18:48 [19:18 [19:48 |20:18 |20:48 |21:18 |21:48 [22:18 [22:48 [23:18 [23:48 |00:18
57640 BUS STOP 57640 16:19 |16:49 |17:19 |17:49 [18:19 [18:49 [19:19 [19:49 |20:19 |20:49 |21:19 |21:49 [22:19 [22:49 [23:19 [23:49 |00:19
57641 BUS STOP 57641 16:20 |16:50 |17:20 |17:50 [18:20 [18:50 [19:20 {19:50 |20:20 |20:50 |21:20 |21:50 [22:20 [22:50 [23:20 [23:50 |00:20
57642 BUS STOP 57642 16:21 |16:51 |17:21 |17:51 [18:21 [18:51 [19:21 [19:51 |20:21 |20:51 |21:21 |21:51 [22:21 [22:51 [23:21 [23:51 |00:21
57643 BUS STOP 57643 16:22 |16:52 |17:22 |17:52 [18:22 [18:52 [19:22 [19:52 |20:22 |20:52 |21:22 |21:52 [22:22 [22:52 [23:22 |23:52 |00:22
57644 BUS STOP 57644 16:23 |16:53 |17:23 |17:53 [18:23 [18:53 [19:23 [19:53 |20:23 |20:53 |21:23 |21:53 [22:23 [22:53 [23:23 |23:53 |00:23
57645 BUS STOP 57645 16:24 |16:54 |17:24 |17:54 [18:24 [18:54 [19:24 [19:54 |20:24 |20:54 |21:24 |21:54 [22:24 [22:54 [23:24 [23:54 |00:24
57629 BUS STOP 57629 16:25 |16:55 |17:25 |17:55 [18:25 [18:55 [19:25 [19:55 |20:25 |20:55 |21:25 |21:55 [22:25 [22:55 [23:25 |23:55 |00:25
57628 BUS STOP 57628 16:26 |16:56 |17:26 |17:56 [18:26 [18:56 [19:26 [19:56 |20:26 |20:56 |21:26 |21:56 [22:26 [22:56 [23:26 [23:56 |00:26
57627 BUS STOP 57627 16:27 |16:57 |17:27 |17:57 [18:27 [18:57 [19:27 [19:57 |20:27 |20:57 |21:27 |21:57 |22:27 [22:57 [23:27 [23:57 |00:27
57614 BUS STOP 57614 16:28 |16:58 |17:28 |17:58 [18:28 [18:58 [19:28 [19:58 |20:28 |20:58 |21:28 |21:58 [22:28 [22:58 [23:28 [23:58 |00:28
57601 Bus Stop 57601 16:33 |17:03 |17:33 |18:03 [18:33 [19:03 [19:33 [20:03 |20:33 |21:03 |21:33 |22:03 [22:33 [23:03 [23:33 |00:03 |00:33
57602 Bus Stop 57602 16:34 |17:04 (17:34 [18:04 |18:34 |19:04 [19:34 [20:04 |20:34 |21:04 [21:34 [22:04 |22:34 |23:04 [23:34 [00:04 |00:34
57603 Bus Stop 57603 16:35 |17:05 |17:35 |18:05 [18:35 [19:05 [19:35 [20:05 |20:35 |21:05 |21:35 |22:05 [22:35 [23:05 [23:35 |00:05 |00:35
57604 Bus Stop 57604 16:36 |17:06 |17:36 |18:06 [18:36 [19:06 [19:36 [20:06 |20:36 |21:06 |21:36 |22:06 [22:36 [23:06 [23:36 [00:06 |00:36
57605 Bus Stop 57605 16:37 |17:07 |17:37 |18:07 [18:37 [19:07 [19:37 [20:07 |20:37 |21:07 |21:37 |22:07 [22:37 [23:07 [23:37 [00:07 |00:37
57606 Bus Stop 57606 16:38 |17:08 |17:38 |18:08 [18:38 [19:08 [19:38 [20:08 |20:38 |21:08 |21:38 |22:08 [22:38 [23:08 [23:38 [00:08 |00:38
57000 Industrial Area Bus Station 16:39 |17:09 |17:39 |18:09 [18:39 [19:09 [19:39 [20:09 |20:39 |21:09 |21:39 |22:09 [22:39 [23:09 [23:39 [00:09 |00:39




